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Women / 10 / Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Macasu342
Legacy

9.675 9.375 9.3259.525 37.900
2 1 3 4 1 

1 

Railey Jackson315
Legacy

9.600 9.150 9.6009.450 37.800
3 4 4 1 2 

2 

Layla Hammer303
Legacy

9.700 8.450 9.5009.650 37.300
1 9 2 2 3 

3 

Sydney Jelen318
Legacy

9.225 9.325 8.6009.675 36.825
5 2 1 9 4 

4 

Peyton Davis440
FSG

9.200 9.075 8.8509.350 36.475
6 6 5 7 5 

5 

Helena Gibson Gibson299
Legacy

9.000 9.100 9.2508.975 36.325
8 5 6T 5 6 

6 

Sydney Smith441
FSG

9.575 8.650 8.9507.675 34.850
4 7T 9 6 7 

7 

Aubree Guinee300
Legacy

9.050 8.650 8.8258.075 34.600
7 7T 8 8 8 

8 

Samara Jordan322
Legacy

8.550 7.125 7.4757.200 30.350
9 10 10 10 9 

9 

Clancy Conley276
Legacy

0.000 9.275 9.3758.975 27.625
10 3 6T 3 10 

10 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Midwest Gym Supply



Judge's Signatures

Legacy Elite Classic
Meet Results
Jan 31 - Mar 1, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/1/2020 1:20:12 PM

Women / 10 / Sr A,Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabby Perea442
Legacy

9.525 9.800 9.8509.725 38.900
9 1 3 1 1 

1 

Andrea Li337
Legacy

9.675 9.675 9.6259.800 38.775
5 2T 1 2T 2 

2 

Ellie Lazzari334
Legacy

9.750 9.425 9.5759.750 38.500
1T 5 2 4T 3 

3 

Zoe Fleming-Middleton249
FSG

9.725 9.250 9.5759.625 38.175
3T 9T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Skye Kerico251
FSG

9.725 9.675 9.5259.225 38.150
3T 2T 9T 6 5 

5 

Payton Harris108
M and  M Gymnastics

9.100 9.350 9.6259.625 37.700
16 6 4T 2T 6 

6 

Zoe Gravier250
FSG

9.650 9.250 9.3009.225 37.425
6T 9T 9T 7 7 

7 

Amy Wozniak399
Legacy

9.225 9.325 9.0009.350 36.900
12 7 7 10 8 

8 

Erika Penamante357
Legacy

9.175 9.225 8.6009.550 36.550
13T 11 6 13 9 

9 

Ella Cesario266
Legacy

9.600 9.475 7.8509.250 36.175
8 4 8 15 10 

10 

Cheyenne Pratola362
Legacy

9.025 8.775 9.0509.075 35.925
17 14 12 9 11 

11 

J'Chelle Heard144
Swiss

9.750 8.400 9.2508.175 35.575
1T 17 18T 8 12 

12 

Sarah Wozniak403
Legacy

9.250 9.075 8.6258.000 34.950
10T 13 20 12 13 

13 

Aliyah Reed-Hammon113
M and  M Gymnastics

9.175 8.650 7.6508.625 34.100
13T 15 16 16 14 

14 

Isabella Moeller147
Swiss

8.250 8.200 8.4508.650 33.550
22 18 14T 14 15 

15 

Sophia King110
M and  M Gymnastics

6.575 9.275 7.5008.650 32.000
23 8 14T 17 16 

16 

Monet Whelton397
Legacy

8.650 0.000 8.7509.025 26.425
20 22T 13 11 17 

17 

Claudia Altergott255
Legacy

9.250 7.450 0.0005.800 22.500
10T 21 22T 18T 18 

18 

Anna Altergott254
Legacy

8.400 8.000 0.0005.800 22.200
21 19 22T 18T 19 

19 

Polina Belanovski135
Swiss

9.650 9.175 0.0000.000 18.825
6T 12 24T 18T 20 

20 

Madison Snook381
Legacy

8.850 0.000 0.0008.600 17.450
19 22T 17 18T 21 

21 

Abigail Alvarado256
Legacy

8.875 0.000 0.0008.175 17.050
18 22T 18T 18T 22 

22 

Sara Hopfensperger311
Legacy

9.125 0.000 0.0006.975 16.100
15 22T 21 18T 23 

23 

Maya Sagen376
Legacy

0.000 0.000 0.0009.125 9.125
24T 22T 11 18T 24 

24 

Angel Stuart389
Legacy

0.000 8.600 0.0000.000 8.600
24T 16 24T 18T 25 

25 
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Gym

AARank

Jocelyn Eng141
Swiss

0.000 7.500 0.0000.000 7.500
24T 20 24T 18T 26 

26 
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